T

MAYA’'S

TO GO
Patisserie Individuelles / Individual Pastries

Cheese Cake aux Fruits Rouges ou Exotique
Mixed Berries or Exotic Cheese Cake

Chou Vanille
Vanilla Cram Puff

Croustillant au Chocolat
Croustillant au Chocolat

Eclaire au Chocolat / Café
Chocolate or Coffee Eclaire

Fraisier
Strawberry and Cream Sponge Cake

Maya's Cupcake au Chocolat
Maya's Chocolate Cupcake

Maya's Gateau au Chocolat (a la part)
Maya's Chocolate Cake (per slice)

Panna Cotta aux Fruits Rouges ou Exotique
Mixed Berries or Exotic Panna Cotta

Paris Brest
Paris Brest (Chou Pastry with Praline Flavoured Cream)

Pavlova
Pavlova

Tartelette Citron
Individual Lemon Tart

Tartelette Citron Meringuée
Individual Lemon Meringue Tart

Tarte Fine aux Pommes
Individual Thin Apple Tart

Tartelette aux Poires et Amandes
Individual Pear and Almond Tart

Tartelette aux Fruits Rouges / Fraises / Framboises / Myrtilles
Individual Mixed Berries / Strawberry / Raspberry or Blueberry Tart

Tartelette au Chocolat et Caramel
Individual Chocolate and Caramel Tart

Mille Feuille
Mille Feuille

Dome au Fruit de la Passion et Coco
Passion Fruit and Coconut "Individual Dome"

Macaron Framboise
Raspberry Macaroon

6.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

6.50

4.50

5.00

6.00

5.50

6.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

6.00

7.50

6.00

5.00
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6.50
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Gateaux Entiers / Whole Cake

Cheese Cake aux Fruits Rouges ou Exotique
Mixed Berries or Exotic Cheese Cake

x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Croustillant au Chocolat
Croustillant au Chocolat
x4

X6

x 8

x 10

Fraisier

Strawberry and Cream Sponge Cake
x4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Maya's Gateau au Chocolat
Maya's Chocolate Cake

x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Paris Brest

Paris Brest (Chou Pastry with Praline Flavoured Cream)
x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Pavlova
Paviova
x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Tartelette Citron
Individual Lemon Tart
x4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Tartelette Citron Meringuée
Individual Lemon Meringue Tart
x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Tarte Fine aux Pommes
Individual Thin Apple Tart
x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Tartelette aux Poires et Amandes
Individual Pear and Almond Tart
x 4

X 6

x 8

x 10

Tartelette aux Fruits Rouges / Fraises / Framboises / Myrtilles
Individual Mixed Berries / Strawberry / Raspberry or Blueberry Tart

x 4
X 6
x 8
x 10
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24.00
36.00
48.00
60.00

24.00
36.00
48.00
60.00

26.00
39.00
52.00
65.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00

22.00
33.00
44.00
55.00

24.00
36.00
48.00
60.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00

22.00
33.00
44.00
55.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00

24.00
36.00
48.00
60.00

30.00
45.00
60.00
75.00
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Glace Maison / Home Made Ice Cream

Vanille (Sans Gluten) 50cl
Vanilla (Gluten Free) 50cl

Chocolat (Sans Gluten) 50cl
Chocolate (Gluten Free) 50cl

Café (Sans Gluten) 50cl
Coffee (Gluten Free) 50cl

Caramel (Sans Gluten) 50cl
Caramel (Gluten Free) 50cl

Vanille, Caramel et Amandes (Sans Gluten) 50cl
Vanilla, Caramel and Almonds (Gluten Free) 50cl

Sorbet Maison / Home Made Sorbet

Citron (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Lemon (Dairy Free) 50cl

Ananas (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Lemon (Dairy Free) 50cl

Fraise (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Strawberry (Dairy Free) 50cl

Mangue (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Mango (Dairy Free) 50cl

Coco (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Coconut (Dairy Free) 50cl

Coco et Citron Vert (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Coconut with Lime (Dairy Free) 50cl

Fruits Rouges (Sans Lactose) 50cl
Mixed Berries (Dairy Free) 50cl



